

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6478 of 2001

Pure Helium India Pvt. Ltd. ..Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Oil &amp; Natural Gas Commission..Respondent (s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/09/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN (NOT PARTICIPATED)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dipankar P Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Oberoi, Adv.  
Mr. C M Gopal, Adv.  
Mr. K V Mohan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant resumed his arguments at 10.35 A.M. and concluded at 11.40 A.M. Thereafter, Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, learned ASG appearing for the respondent argued in the matter till 12.35 P.M.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions may be filed by 26th September, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER(SURAJ PARKASH)  
COURT MASTER